
 

School Calendar 2022-2023 

Aug 15-19   Mon-Fri  K-5 Closed/K4 Open/E.L.C. Open 
August 22   Monday  First full day of school for K-5 
September 5   Monday  ALL CLOSED - Labor Day 
October 21   Friday   End of First Quarter K-5 
November 4   Friday   Parent/Teacher Conference—  
       No School K-5/E.L.C Open 
November 23   Wednesday  No School for K-5/ E.L.C. Open 
November 24/25  Thurs/Fri  ALL CLOSED - Thanksgiving Break 
December 16   Friday   End of Second Quarter K-5 
December 19-Jan 2  M-M   Christmas Break for K-5 Only 
December 23&26  F & M   ALL CLOSED - Christmas Holiday 
January 2   Mon   ALL CLOSED - New Year’s Observe 
January 3   Tuesday  K-5 School Resumes 
January 16   Monday  Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday 
       No K-5/E.L.C Open 
February 20   Monday  ALL CLOSED - President’s Day/Inservice 
March 10   Friday   End of 3rd Quarter K-5 
March 13-17   Mon-Fri  K-5 Spring Break/E.L.C Open 
March 20   Monday  K-5 School Resumes 
March 24   Friday   Parent/Teacher Conference 
       No School for K-5/E.L.C. Open 
April 7   Friday   ALL CLOSED - Good Friday 
May 26   Friday   Last Day for K-5 
May 29   Monday  ALL CLOSED - Memorial Day 
July 4    Tuesday  ALL CLOSED - 4th of July Observed

 
Academy & Early Learning 

Center


